Project Summary: Pond Maintenance - Bluffton Administration Pond

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Grubbed and cleared perimeter of pond. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2020-321A / Pond Maintenance

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

PGC / Pond - Grubb and Clear

PM / Ponds - Maintenance

2020-321A / Pond Maintenance Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
2.0
232.0
50.0
318.5
108.0
710.5
710.5

Project Summary
Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$43.58 $0.00
$5,529.64 $3,285.12
$1,069.46 $290.64
$7,700.63 $1,907.68
$2,671.24 $615.65
$17,014.55 $6,099.09
$17,014.55 $6,099.09

(No Pictures Available)

Activity: Pond Maintenance
Duration: 01/09/20-03/17/20

Material
Cost

$0.00
$3,637.23
$2,830.27
$458.94
$234.35
$7,160.79
$7,160.79

Contractor Indirect
Cost Labor
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,052.66
$0.00 $470.64
$0.00 $3,179.65
$0.00 $978.24
$0.00 $5,681.19
$0.00 $5,681.19

Total
Cost

$43.58
$13,504.65
$4,661.01
$13,246.90
$4,499.48
$35,955.62
$35,955.62



Dby N Project: Pond
& \aintenance-
Bluffton Admin

Pond

Activity: Pond
l Maintenance

Grubbed, cleared and removed debris from / : ; e g0 10 . .
perimeter of pond. Hydroseeded for erosion . J Ll el , S PrOJeCt #.

Eeliiuel Grubbed, cleared and remove ¥ : 2020-321A
2 : f| debris from perimeter of pond. | (&2 s
4 T , g4 ‘ / 8| Township/SW Dist:
‘ | Bluffton/4

s Completed:
March 2020

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=me= Channel Pipe
Channel
— Stream
—m—m= Crossline Pipe
—=—m Driveway Pipe
Lateral
=m=mn | gteral Pipe
= River

Road Pipe

L ]
== Roadside
T

: S . - Roadside Pipe
0 50 100 200 300 400 . Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
O Feet 1 inch = 210 feet Date Print:09/17/20
File:C:\project summaries map/Pond Maintenance-Bluffton Admin Pond_2020-321A




