

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

Project Summary: Pond Maintenance - Bluffton Administration Pond

**Activity:** Pond Maintenance

**Duration:** 01/09/20-03/17/20

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Grubbed and cleared perimeter of pond. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2020-321A / Pond Maintenance	Labor	Labor	<b>Equipment</b>	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	2.0	\$43.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43.58
HAUL / Hauling	232.0	\$5,529.64	\$3,285.12	\$3,637.23	\$0.00	\$1,052.66	\$13,504.65
HYDR / Hydroseeding	50.0	\$1,069.46	\$290.64	\$2,830.27	\$0.00	\$470.64	\$4,661.01
PGC / Pond - Grubb and Clear	318.5	\$7,700.63	\$1,907.68	\$458.94	\$0.00	\$3,179.65	\$13,246.90
PM / Ponds - Maintenance	108.0	\$2,671.24	\$615.65	\$234.35	\$0.00	\$978.24	\$4,499.48
2020-321A / Pond Maintenance Sub Total	710.5	\$17,014.55	\$6,099.09	\$7,160.79	\$0.00	\$5,681.19	\$35,955.62
Grand Total	710.5	\$17,014.55	\$6,099.09	\$7,160.79	\$0.00	\$5,681.19	\$35,955.62

(No Pictures Available)

